SCHEDULE - OSHAWA/WHITBY - TUE-WED TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Date
Tue, May 30, 23

Tue, May 30, 23

Wed, May 31, 23
Wed, May 31, 23
Tue, Jun 06, 23

Tue, Jun 06, 23

Wed, Jun 07, 23
Wed, Jun 07, 23
Tue, Jun 13, 23

Tue, Jun 13, 23

Wed, Jun 14, 23
Wed, Jun 14, 23
Tue, Jun 20, 23

Tue, Jun 20, 23

Wed, Jun 21, 23
Wed, Jun 21, 23
Tue, Jun 27, 23

Tue, Jun 27, 23

Wed, Jun 28, 23
Wed, Jun 28, 23
Tue, Jul 04, 23

Tue, Jul 04, 23

Wed, Jul 05, 23
Wed, Jul 05, 23
Tue, Jul 11, 23

Tue, Jul 11, 23

RND

summer 2023

Mar. 05, 2026
S Home S Visitor

2 KRAKHEADS

0 THE BLAZERS ' THE PLUGS

WHITBY REHAB

5 THE PLUGS 7 CHIEFS

u CWA 1 DEVILS

' DEVILS (V KRAKHEADS
2 WHITBY REHAB THE BLAZERS

n CHIEFS 2 CWA

E THE PLUGS 1 DEVILS
THE BLAZERS

KRAKHEADS

WHITBY REHAB
KRAKHEADS

4 KRAKHEADS THE BLAZERS

3 WHITBY REHAB CHIEFS
m CHIEFS DEVILS
E THE PLUGS CWA

4 DEVILS THE PLUGS

WHITBY REHAB

CWA 1

2 THE BLAZERS n CHIEFS
5 KRAKHEADS CWA

I DEVILS 1

0 WHITBY REHAB H THE BLAZERS

u CHIEFS

1 THE BLAZERS u THE PLUGS

I cwaA 1
0 WHITBY REHAB I DEVILS

KRAKHEADS

3 CWA

THE BLAZERS

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena



Wed, Jul 12, 23
Wed, Jul 12, 23
Tue, Jul 18, 23

Tue, Jul 18, 23

Tue, Jul 18, 23

Wed, Jul 19, 23
Wed, Jul 19, 23
Tue, Jul 25, 23

Tue, Jul 25, 23

Wed, Jul 26, 23
Wed, Jul 26, 23
Wed, Jul 26, 23
Tue, Aug 01, 23

Tue, Aug 01, 23

Wed, Aug 02, 23
Wed, Aug 02, 23
Wed, Aug 09, 23
Wed, Aug 09, 23
Wed, Aug 09, 23
Tue, Aug 15, 23

Tue, Aug 15, 23

Wed, Aug 16, 23

Wed, Aug 16, 23

Tue, Aug 22, 23

Tue, Aug 22, 23

Wed, Aug 23, 23

Wed, Aug 23, 23

B SF1
A ROUND ROBIN
BSF1
B SF 2

A ROUND ROBIN

A ROUND ROBIN

B SF 2

AFINAL 1

B FINAL 1

B FINAL 2

A FINAL 2

CHIEFS
u THE PLUGS
3

CWA

- CHIEFS

2
3

WHITBY REHAB
KRAKHEADS

H THE PLUGS
H THE BLAZERS O DEVILS
3 KRAKHEADS CHIEFS

WHITBY REHAB m THE PLUGS

1

THE BLAZERS

H THE BLAZERS 3 CWA

ﬂ DEVILS

H KRAKHEADS
ﬂ DEVILS
E CHIEFS

DEVILS
3 KRAKHEADS

0 KRAKHEADS

THE PLUGS

1

1
5
3

WHITBY REHAB

WHITBY REHAB
CWA
THE PLUGS

ﬂ CHIEFS
' THE BLAZERS

4

THE PLUGS

THE BLAZERS

2 KRAKHEADS H CWA

DEVILS

CHIEFS

CHIEFS

CWA

1

WHITBY REHAB

THE BLAZERS

“ THE PLUGS

4

KRAKHEADS

4 THE PLUGS CHIEFS

( DEVILS
CHIEFS

o

DEVILS

2

THE PLUGS

DEF

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Harman Park Arena

Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena
Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena



